12
13
19
20
22
23
28
33
36
42

12
13
19
20
22
23
28
33
36
42

Oleszak Michat
Haismann Julie
Aoshima Shuhei
Kim Jiyoung

Roh Hyunjin
Onodera Takuma
Shemchuk Ivan
Lin Pin-Hong
Cecino Elia

Namikawa Tsuzumi

16
16,11
21
21
23
19
21,11
22,88
22
17,88

15
12,11
18,33
19
24
21,77
20
22
21
13,88

Score after Semi-finals

Oleszak Michat
Haismann Julie
Aoshima Shuhei
Kim Jiyoung

Roh Hyunjin
Onodera Takuma
Shemchuk Ivan
Lin Pin-Hong

Cecino Elia

Namikawa Tsuzumi

1st stage
score

20,67
21,84
20,37
19,88
23,11
19,33
19,23
21,11
22,11
19,76

2nd stage
score

18,77
18,54
18,89
21,15
22,07
19,59
19,68
20,42
22,41
19,68

Semi-finals voting

13
13
22
21
23
20
19
21
22
17

Semi-final

score
14,89
14,16
20,67
21,11
23,37
19,59
19,16
21,03
21,55
15,97

14
12,11
18,33
19
21,33
20
21
18,88
20
16

18,11
18,18
19,98
20,71
22,85
19,50
19,36
20,85
22,02
18,47

16
13
22,33
23
25
17,77
17,11
22,88
23,66
16

SCORE

15
15
20
22
22
18
21
18,88
19,66
15

15
15
21
19
23
20
19
21
21
16

14
15
21
23
25
21,77
17,11
18,88
21
16

16
16,11
22
23
24
18
17,11
22,88
23,66
16

Semi-final
score

14,89
14,16
20,67
21,11
23,37
19,59
19,16
21,03
21,55
15,97



