

Semi-finals voting

											Semi-final score
12	Oleszak Michał	16	15	13	14	16	15	15	14	16	14,89
13	Haismann Julie	16,11	12,11	13	12,11	13	15	15	15	16,11	14,16
19	Aoshima Shuhei	21	18,33	22	18,33	22,33	20	21	21	22	20,67
20	Kim Jiyoung	21	19	21	19	23	22	19	23	23	21,11
22	Roh Hyunjin	23	24	23	21,33	25	22	23	25	24	23,37
23	Onodera Takuma	19	21,77	20	20	17,77	18	20	21,77	18	19,59
28	Shemchuk Ivan	21,11	20	19	21	17,11	21	19	17,11	17,11	19,16
33	Lin Pin-Hong	22,88	22	21	18,88	22,88	18,88	21	18,88	22,88	21,03
36	Cecino Elia	22	21	22	20	23,66	19,66	21	21	23,66	21,55
42	Namikawa Tsuzumi	17,88	13,88	17	16	16	15	16	16	16	15,97

Score after Semi-finals

		1st stage score	2nd stage score	Semi-final score	SCORE
12	Oleszak Michał	20,67	18,77	14,89	18,11
13	Haismann Julie	21,84	18,54	14,16	18,18
19	Aoshima Shuhei	20,37	18,89	20,67	19,98
20	Kim Jiyoung	19,88	21,15	21,11	20,71
22	Roh Hyunjin	23,11	22,07	23,37	22,85
23	Onodera Takuma	19,33	19,59	19,59	19,50
28	Shemchuk Ivan	19,23	19,68	19,16	19,36
33	Lin Pin-Hong	21,11	20,42	21,03	20,85
36	Cecino Elia	22,11	22,41	21,55	22,02
42	Namikawa Tsuzumi	19,76	19,68	15,97	18,47